

ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31132/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2013 in CWP No.11094/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TARLOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, AAG

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter along with SLP (C) No. 16499 of 2013.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.[Usha Sharma]
Court Master