

Listed on : 10.10.2014
Before Court No. 4
Item No. 1

SECTION : XIV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 4
(Application for direction in SLP (C) No. 12858/2009)
WITH
PETITIONS FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) Nos.12858/2009,
19065, 24300-24301 and 39346/2013
WITH
PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

Grah Rakshak, Home Guards Wel. Asso. ...Petitioner
Versus
State of H.P. & Ors. ...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 01.04.2014, when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

"List in the month of July, 2014 before an appropriate Bench."

It is submitted that counsel for the petitioner has on 06.09.2014 filed an application for direction (registered as I.A. No. 4) and the same has been included in SLP Paper Books.

Service is complete.

The I.A. in the matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS, THE 08th DAY OF OCTOBER, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Advocate
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR